FORM No. 633 - WARRANTY DEED (Individu	al or Corporate).	© 1990-2006 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
ES	NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM	MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Dan Humphries &	John Vermeer	Moved
4771 NE Stephens		M06-12230
Roseburg, OR 974		Klamath County, Oregon
Daniel D. Humphr	ies	06/15/2006 08:15:02 AM
4771 NE Stephens Roseburg, OR 974	70	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
Grantee's Name and After recording, return to (Name, Address, Z	Address	· ••• •
Cmanhaa	ip):	
tion was dath over flow shall flow ship that sales also shall shall sales also sales ship ship ship ship ship ship ship shi		
Until requested otherwise, send all tax state		
Daniel D. Humphr 4771 NE Stephens		
Roseburg, OR 974	70	
	WARI	RANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THES	E PRESENTS thatJOHN	VERMEER, his undivided one-half interest
		nted, to grantor paid by DANIEL D. HUMPHRIES **
**		,
that certain real property, with	the tenements, hereditaments	d convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
OREGON PINE	S, BLOCK 18, Lot	4
	-,	
And grantor hereby cov in fee simple of the above gra	enants to and with grantee and anted premises, free from all 6	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state): none
grantor will warrant and foreve		y part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except th	ose claiming under the above of	described encumbrances.
		, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$ 1.00$. • However, the value given or promised which is \blacksquare the whole \square part of the (indicate
	• • •	plicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
		the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall app In witness whereof, the	grantor has executed this instru	ument on $\frac{-06-06-06}{}$; if grantor
is a corporation, it has caused i	its name to be signed and its se	eal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do
so by order of its board of direct BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS		
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE A UNDER CHAPTER 1, OREGON LAWS 20	ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF A	NY, Jah Celina
INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPL	OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN TH	HIS
TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE	TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERS RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPE	ON
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON	I LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FO	DR-
EST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASU	' Owners, if any, under chapter	пе (1,
· ·	` '/	Pouglas) on Although
51A	This instrument was acknown	Douglas) ss. June 6th 2006, wledged before me on June 6th 2006,
by 2	This instrument was acknown	suladged before me on AMI 6 4 3006
by \	BAN VERMEER	wieuged before the on Assau G = 2(000)
as		
		_
		Aug AD Orbe
	CIAL SEAL P JOHNSON	Jusaux Akfresin
NOTARY PU	CIAL SEAL P JOHNSON IBLIC-OREGON DN NO. 387512	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 12/29/08